SHUTTERS PRICING
2024



Wholesale Price List (excluding GST)

IMAGE

VIEWSCAPE CODE

SHRL.2304
SHRL.1197

SHRSS.2304
SHRSS.1197

SHRRS.2304
SHRRS.1197

SHRAS.2304
SHRAS.1197

SHRHS.2304
SHRHS.1197

SHNR.2304
SHNR.1197

SHTP.2304
SHTP.1197

DESCRIPTION qQry

REINFORCED LOUVRE
SNOW WHITE metre
BRIGHT WHITE metre

REINFORCED SQUARE STILE
SNOW WHITE metre
BRIGHT WHITE metre

RABETTED REINFORCED STILE
SNOW WHITE metre
BRIGHT WHITE metre

REINFORCED ASTRAGAL STILE
SNOW WHITE metre
BRIGHT WHITE metre

REINFORCED HIDDEN STILE
SNOW WHITE metre
BRIGHT WHITE metre

NARROW RAIL (114.3mm)

SNOW WHITE metre

BRIGHT WHITE metre
T POST

SNOW WHITE metre

BRIGHT WHITE metre

WHOLESALE PRICE

$6.50

$10.50

$9.80

$10.60

$9.90

$10.60

$9.90

SHUTTER ACCESSORIES (Nett)

Maximum
Length

3800mm
3800mm

3800mm
3800mm

3800mm
3800mm

3800mm
3800mm

3800mm
3800mm

3800mm
3800mm

3800mm
3800mm

VIEWSCAPE CODE

SH127R.2304
SH127R.1197

SHWR.2304
SHWR.1197

SHDR.2304
SHDR.1197

SHBNZF.2304
SHBNZF.1197

SHPLLS.2304
SHPLLS.1197

SHFFL.2304
SHFFL.1197

SHLB.2304
SHLB.1197

orders@viewscape.com.au
WWWw.viewscape.com.au
P.O. Box 666 Bayswater Vic 3153

Ph: 03 9739 9900

Effective 4th March 2024

DESCRIPTION ary WHOLESALE pRICE  M2ximum
Length
MEDIUM RAIL (127mm)
SNOW WHITE metre $13.00 3800mm
BRIGHT WHITE metre
WIDE RAIL (148mm)
SNOW WHITE metre $15.00 3800mm
BRIGHT WHITE metre
DIVIDER RAIL (76.2mm)
SNOW WHITE metre $6.30 3800mm
BRIGHT WHITE metre ’
BULL NOSE Z FRAME
SNOW WHITE metre $7.10 3800mm
BRIGHT WHITE metre ’
SMALL L FRAME
SNOW WHITE metre $7.00 3800mm
BRIGHT WHITE metre
LARGE L FRAME
SNOW WHITE metre $10.20 3800mm
BRIGHT WHITE metre
LIGHT BLOCK

SNOW WHITE metre $2.20 3800mm
BRIGHT WHITE metre ’
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Wholesale Price List (excluding GST)

IMAGE

[}

VIEWSCAPE CODE

SHPVCUTC.2304
SHPVCUTC.1197

SHPVCUBC.2304
SHPVCUBC.1197

SHNMH.2350

SHNMH.2304

SHIPFS.2326

SHPBSP.2326

SHPPSP.2326

SHSES.2326

SHBTLB.2501

SJFTLB.2501

DESCRIPTION

U TOP CHANNEL
SNOW WHITE
BRIGHT WHITE

U BOTTOM CHANNEL
SNOW WHITE
BRIGHT WHITE

qQry

metre
metre

metre
metre

3" NON MORTISE HINGE STAINLESS STEEL

3" NON MORTISE HINGE
SNOW WHITE

INFILL PLUGS
OPAQUE

LOUVER PINS
STANDARD

SPRING PINS

STILE END STOPS
OPAQUE

L BRACKET
BRACE

FLAT

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

each

WHOLESALE PRICE

$7.40

$7.40

$4.70

$2.00

$0.24

$0.24

$0.36

$0.48

$0.72

$0.72

Note: There is a $20 postage and handling charge for accessory orders less than $100.

SHUTTER ACCESSORIES (Nett)

Maximum

IMAGE VIEWSCAPE CODE
Length
3800mm SHHS.2304
SHHS.1001
3800mm SHHS.2350
SHTB.2304
SHTBS.1874

SHTBSS.2350

SHMSPS.2304

SHMS

SHASTBR

SHTSWS

orders@viewscape.com.au
WWWw.viewscape.com.au
P.O. Box 666 Bayswater Vic 3153

Ph: 03 9739 9900

Effective 4th March 2024

DESCRIPTION ary WHOLESALE pRICE  M2ximum
Length
HINGE SCREW
SNOW WHITE Pack 50 $3.80
ALABASTER Pack 50 $3.80
HINGE SCREW STAINLESS STEEL
Pack 50 $5.70
TILT BAR 2400mm

SNOW WHITE each $3.50 2400mm

TILT BAR SCREW
NICKEL Pack 50 $2.20

STAINLESS STEEL Pack 50 $5.70

MAGNET/STRIKER PLATES AND SCREWS

SNOW WHITE each $0.48
MAGNET & SCREWS
each $0.93

ASSEMBLY SCREWS - TOP & BOTTOM RAIL
each $0.24

TENSION SCREWS WITH SPRING
each $0.35
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Viewscape Pty Ltd
orders@viewscape.com.au
WWWw.viewscape.com.au

7/841 Mountain Highway Bayswater Vic 3153
Ph: 03 97399900 Fax: 03 9720 7230

Wholesale Price List (excluding GST) Effective 4th March 2024
Shutters

Viewscape Shutters @ 5265 00 Per Square Metre

Pricing Example

Width Drop Square Metre
1800mm 1500mm 2.70 sgm
|Square Meterage | | Price | Total Price
2.70 $265.00 $715.50
Additional Costs:
Corner & Bay Post $57.00 Per Post
Stainless Steel Hinge $5.75 Sqm
Sill Plate $5.75 Per Meter Frame Width

Minimum Order Charge Per Frame

$180.00
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